8 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, July 18, 2001
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Total Distribution: 40,000

Georgetown, Acton, Rockwood,

Western Brampton & Mississauga Areas

Rural Routes: Alton, Belfountain, Caledon Village, Orton, Cheltenham,
Limehouse, Norval, Terra Cotta, Rockwood, Hornby,

Eden Mills, Caledon
| 'PROFESSIONAL

T Contact SUE SPIZZIRI
i e o 2% at > 873-0301

| *Sales Rep.

 FOR HOMETOWN SERVICE...
. - 116 Guelph St., Georgetown
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WH - | AFFORDABLE IN ST. CATHARINES s e I
* When you can own an affordable 3| | Detached 3 bedroom bungalow with single car Legal non-conforming duplex
g bdrm home. Large open concept . | garage, gas fireplace, eat-in kitchen and close to GO station. Separate |

s , ) - | | hardwood throughout main floor. Renovated rec
Kit/living room with view of pond in| | room with bedroom and 3 piece ensuite and

Stanley Park. To view call Ada* ext. 57. separate entrance. $137,500. Call Jim* at ext. 55
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entrances. Total rent $1600/mo.
Call Jim* or Cathy*, ext. 51 or 55. 5
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Detached 3 bedroom brick bungalow with |
' single car garage. One bedroom |

. | Beautiful 3+1 bedroom bungalow on Main St

E Rockwood. Central air, Gas fireplace, newer sement apartment with separ ;
| carpets. Fenced yard with walkout to deck. 29 P t parate | |

entran nd larae washr Freshl . home in Bramalea. Finished rec room with |
| Fabulous finished rec room with extra large ance and large washroom. Freshly

\ , S additional bedroom/office with ensuite.
washroom. $ 244,900. Call Jim* or Cathy* at Ext. { ), | Painted. East end Acton. Call Jim" at ext. | & Cloverleaf shaped pool with cabana, Al
51 or 55 . 25 or 'Cr':lﬂ'ijet atext. o1

i
QR0s - located on a quiet private court. i
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VACATION AT HOME i
Beautiful 4 bedroom, 4 bathroom two story @
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FOR LEASE GEORGETOWN - Commercial/office 1200 sq. ft. $1,400 gross. Smaller |
office available $650 per month. Call Cathy* at ext. 51 for info. Both great locations. |
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